
                                  Sparta Middle School Invitational
                                        Sparta Middle School
                                          Sparta, Wisconsin
                                         September 10, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9803  IAN LAVALLEY                   8  Sparta                         11:44.2  5:53 
      2    2 9774  Dylan Belby                    8  Logan Middle School            13:21.9  6:41 
      3    3 9806  Myles Pastick                  7  Sparta                         13:24.2  6:43 
      4    4 9819  Carter Anderson                6  Tomah Middle School            13:47.2  6:54 
      5    5 9776  Nolan Davey                    8  Logan Middle School            13:54.4  6:58 
      6    6 9857  Caleb Rickert                  6  Logan Middle School            13:54.5  6:58 
      7    7 9775  Thatcher Blum                  8  Logan Middle School            13:57.8  6:59 
      8    8 9797  Abimel Aguilar Paz             6  Sparta                         14:38.3  7:20 
      9    9 9807  Caleb Schmidt                  6  Sparta                         14:40.8  7:21 
     10   10 9798  Luis Aguilar Paz               7  Sparta                         14:40.9  7:21 
     11   11 9805  Dominic Paniagua               7  Sparta                         14:45.1  7:23 
     12   12 9846  Ryan Buchholz                  7  Westby                         14:52.4  7:27 
     13   13 9804  Ty Nichols                     7  Sparta                         14:57.3  7:29 
     14      9800  Dominic Gavilan                7  Sparta                         14:58.0  7:29 
     15   14 9829  Elijah Simon                   8  Tomah Middle School            15:03.7  7:32 
     16   15 9777  Graham Kincaid                 8  Logan Middle School            15:14.0  7:37 
     17   16 9848  William Mayer                  8  Westby                         15:15.7  7:38 
     18      9801  Ethan Kapelke                  7  Sparta                         15:39.3  7:50 
     19      9802  Reise Kehren                   7  Sparta                         15:45.1  7:53 
     20   17 9820  Robbie Duehlmeyer              6  Tomah Middle School            15:49.3  7:55 
     21   18 9851  Alden Belby                    6  Logan Middle School            16:13.2  8:07 
     22   19 9847  Mason Hoff                     6  Westby                         16:16.8  8:09 
     23   20 9778  Johnathan Meier                8  Logan Middle School            16:20.5  8:11 
     24      9856  Niels Olson                    7  Logan Middle School            17:00.9  8:31 
     25      9852  Roy Bouska                     6  Logan Middle School            17:01.5  8:31 
     26   21 9850  Dylan Wiedemann                7  Westby                         18:21.8  9:11 
     27   22 9832  Brooks Weigel                  6  Tomah Middle School            18:47.7  9:24 
     28      9853  Micah Farmer                   6  Logan Middle School            18:48.3  9:25 
     29   23 9828  Eli Schwartz                   6  Tomah Middle School            18:50.2  9:26 
     30      9799  Leo Erdman                     7  Sparta                         19:31.1  9:46 
     31      9855  Samuel Letendre                6  Logan Middle School            20:21.9 10:11 
     32   24 9849  Griffin Mosher                 6  Westby                         21:22.5 10:42 
     33   25 9823  Malachi Lapp                   6  Tomah Middle School            21:23.3 10:42 
     34   26 9827  Levi Renaud                    7  Tomah Middle School            21:28.6 10:45 
     35      9831  William Taylor                 8  Tomah Middle School            22:42.0 11:21 
     36      9824  William Last                   8  Tomah Middle School            22:50.4 11:26 
     37      9854  Elias Godfrey                  6  Logan Middle School            23:15.7 11:38 
     38      9826  Timothy Nelson                 6  Tomah Middle School            24:51.7 12:26 
     39      9821  Dillan Griffin                 6  Tomah Middle School            25:10.3 12:36 
     40      9830  Michael Simon                  8  Tomah Middle School            26:08.0 13:04 
     41      9825  Joshua Lowe                    6  Tomah Middle School            35:27.7 17:44 
     42      9809  Logan Wolff                    8  Sparta                         35:28.1 17:45 
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    31  Sparta                                     (13:49.7  69:08.4 2:56.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  IAN LAVALLEY               8 11:44.2
       2      3  Myles Pastick              7 13:24.2
       3      8  Abimel Aguilar Paz         6 14:38.3
       4      9  Caleb Schmidt              6 14:40.8
       5     10  Luis Aguilar Paz           7 14:40.9
       6   ( 11) Dominic Paniagua           7 14:45.1
       7   ( 13) Ty Nichols                 7 14:57.3

       2.    35  Logan Middle School                        (14:04.6  70:22.6 1:52.1)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Dylan Belby                8 13:21.9
       2      5  Nolan Davey                8 13:54.4
       3      6  Caleb Rickert              6 13:54.5
       4      7  Thatcher Blum              8 13:57.8
       5     15  Graham Kincaid             8 15:14.0
       6   ( 18) Alden Belby                6 16:13.2
       7   ( 20) Johnathan Meier            8 16:20.5

       3.    80  Tomah Middle School                        (16:27.7  82:18.1 5:03.0)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Carter Anderson            6 13:47.2
       2     14  Elijah Simon               8 15:03.7
       3     17  Robbie Duehlmeyer          6 15:49.3
       4     22  Brooks Weigel              6 18:47.7
       5     23  Eli Schwartz               6 18:50.2
       6   ( 25) Malachi Lapp               6 21:23.3
       7   ( 26) Levi Renaud                7 21:28.6

       4.    92  Westby                                     (17:13.9  86:09.2 6:30.1)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Ryan Buchholz              7 14:52.4
       2     16  William Mayer              8 15:15.7
       3     19  Mason Hoff                 6 16:16.8
       4     21  Dylan Wiedemann            7 18:21.8
       5     24  Griffin Mosher             6 21:22.5


